2001 December Fortress NorAm Fortress
Friday December 14, 2001

Final Result List: Women’s Aerials

Head Judge: Hinkle, Wayne CAN Forerunners
Chief of Competition: Campbell, Gord CAN Start Order Bib
Technical Delegate: Rodman, Rod USA 0 F5 KANEKO, Ai JPN
Chief of Course Aerials:  Haid, Mike CAN
Chief of Scoring: Nissen, Kurt CAN
Judge 1: Miller, Don CAN
Judge 2: Burrows, Jeff USA Start Time 1:30 PM
Judge 3: Medwick, Brian CAN Start Time 11:30 AM
Judge 4: Young, Bob C. USA Start Time 10:15 AM
Judge 5: MacMillan, Chad CAN
Judge 6: Buchanan, Steve USA
Judge 7: Carvell, Gerry CAN
PL Club, Province, AF LDG
Bib Competitor Country J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&&F
1 74 Alisa CAMPLIN AUS 58 57 63 62 63 25 26 1830
60 63 64 57 6.0 25 27 1830
2 102 Deidra DIONNE CAN 66 65 63 61 64 29 29 1920
57 48 60 61 64 11 13 17.80
3 29 Tatiana KOZACHENKO UKR 56 57 60 53 50 29 27 1660
57 58 6.2 51 538 25 28 17.30
4 67 Jana LINDSEY USA 65 65 68 66 64 25 25 1960
63 6.2 65 6.7 6.2 28 3.0 19.00
5 76 Kelly HILLMAN USA 57 59 57 55 52 29 27 1690
53 50 54 54 43 29 29 1570
6 146 Veronika BAUER CAN 47 39 44 48 43 30 30 1340
62 65 61 53 56 16 16 17.90
7 94 Karen MACDONALD CAN 64 58 55 65 62 21 22 1840
55 46 59 60 47 25 27 1610
8 48 Elizabeth GARDNER AUS 66 63 6.0 6.7 6.7 29 29 19.60
66 6.7 70 68 6.6 3.0 3.0 2010
9 66 Kate REED USA 58 54 56 61 55 25 25 16.90
54 47 48 56 6.1 08 0.8 15.80
10 40 Brenda PETZOLD USA 60 58 56 64 54 27 26 1740
45 45 49 45 48 03 04 1380
11 92 Pascale GADBOIS CAN 48 43 40 44 40 20 20 1270
52 48 52 50 48 14 17 1500
12 86 Heather LEHART USA 62 56 61 63 60 21 22 1830
58 63 6.0 6.1 6.6 22 23 1840
13 84 Christina CRADDOCK USA 60 60 68 66 68 28 3.0 1940
50 44 41 39 41 28 25 1260
14 78 Tracy EVANS USA 48 47 52 46 49 13 13 1440
50 40 48 48 40 16 14 13.60
15 85 Jill PRIEST USA 44 47 47 41 47 26 24 1380
44 40 47 48 46 06 05 1370
16 37 Amber PETERSON CAN 39 39 38 40 30 18 19 1160
49 46 54 48 47 11 09 1440
17 72 Naomi SENDA JPN 50 49 41 60 51 30 29 1500
54 52 54 50 54 14 16 16.00
18 88 Nori LUPFER USA 61 59 61 63 62 29 29 1840
43 49 40 48 51 07 05 14.00
19 87 Brittnay CUDEK USA 50 50 48 53 58 26 28 1530
34 30 34 40 41 05 05 10.80

LDG

7.65
7.80
8.70
3.60
8.40
7.95
7.50
8.70
8.40
8.70
9.00
4.80
6.45
7.80
8.70
9.00
7.50
2.40
7.95
1.05
6.00
4.65
6.45
6.75
8.70
7.95
3.90
4.50
7.50
1.65
5.55
3.00
8.85
4.50
8.70
1.80
8.10
1.50

Jump

bDFF
bFDF
bFF
bFDF
bLF
bFF
bLT
bLF
bLF
bFF
bLF
bFF
bLT
bLF
bLT
bL
bLF
bFF
bLF
bFF
bLF
bFF
bLT
bL
bLT
bL
bLF
bFF
bLT
bDFT
bLF
bFF
bL
bLT
bL
bLT
bL
bF

DD Score
355 9212
3.55 92.65
3.15 87.88
3.55 75.96
290 72.49
3.15 79.53
2.60 70.45
290 80.33
290 73.37
3.15 76.86
290 64.95
3.15 7150
2.60 64.61
290 69.31
2.60 7357
2.05 59.65
290 70.76
3.15 57.33
290 7351
3.15 46.77
290 54.23
3.15 61.89
2.60 64.35
2.05 5155
2.60 73.05
205 4212
290 53.06
3.15 57.01
2.60 55.37
3.25 49.88
290 49.73
3.15 54.81
2.05 48.89
2.60 53.29
2.05 55.55
2.60 41.07
2.05 47.97
2.30 28.28

Total

184.77

163.84

152.02

150.78

150.23

136.45

133.92

133.22

128.09

120.28

116.12

115.90

115.17

110.07

105.25

104.54

102.18

96.62

76.25



PL

20

21

22

23
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Bib

26

95

75

73

107

Competitor

Vera DONAT

Melissa PREFONTAINE
Amber RIETHMULLER
Yoko MACHII

Veronica BRENNER

Head Judge: Hinkle, Wayne

Club, Province,
Country

UKR
CAN
AUS
JPN

CAN

Technical Delegate: Rodman, Rod

J1 J2

49 33
53 4.9
0.0 0.0
6.4 6.6
0.0 0.0
6.2 5.6
54 59
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

AF
J3

3.3
4.3
0.0

0.0
6.2

6.1

0.0
0.0

J4

3.9
4.8
0.0

0.0
6.4

6.1

0.0
0.0

J5

51
5.8
0.0

0.0
6.3

6.3

0.0
0.0

LDG
J6 J7 A&&F

0.4
0.5
0.0
2.7
0.0
3.0
0.9
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5
0.5
0.0
2.9
0.0
2.9
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0

12.10
15.00
0.00
19.70
0.00
18.70
18.10
0.00
0.00
0.00

LDG

1.35
1.50
0.00
8.40
0.00
8.85
2.55
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jump

bL
bLT
bL
bL
bFF
bL
bL

DD Score
2.05 27.57
2.60 4290
RNS
2.05 57.60
RNS
2.05 56.47
2.05 4233
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chief of Scoring: Nissen, Kurt

jeTronics

Created: Dec 14, 2001 3: 34 pm

Total

70.47

57.60

56.47
42.33



